I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List 9/15/2023

Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email
American Red Cross First Aid/CPR/AED

Roberts II, James Winter Garden FL 34787 (407) 468-6399 jrfx56@gmail.com
Basics of Car Rigging
Pina, Marcela Kissimmee FL 34741 (786) 502-7993 pinafxs@gmail.com

Diver Certifications - SSI International Specialty Diver
Speed, Kenneth Homestead FL 33030 (954) 615-7533 (225) 284-2895 specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com
Diver Certifications - SSI Specialty Nitrox

Speed, Kenneth Homestead FL 33030 (954) 615-7533 (225) 284-2895 specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com
EMT Certification
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com

Federal Firearms License - 01

Speed, Kenneth Homestead FL 33030 (954) 615-7533 (225) 284-2895 specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com
Firefighter

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com

Fork Lift Operator - Sunbelt

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com

Health Education Services COVID-19 Compliance Officer

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com

MEWP Operator - Sunbelt

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Pina, Marcela Kissimmee FL 34741 (786) 502-7993 pinafxs@gmail.com
OSHA 10

Caban, Robert Biscayne Park FL 33161 (305) 297-3447 rcla@bellsouth.net
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL 34276  (941) 809-1981 craig@clarkecam.com
Cooper, Garry Thousand Oaks CA 91360 (949) 973-4330 gcfx@me.com

Expiration
Date

5/13/2025

12/1/2024

2/1/2024

7/27/2026
7/27/2026

11/16/2027
1/11/2028
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip
Speed, Kenneth Homestead FL 33030
OSHA 30

Nicholls Jr., Andrew Orlando FL 32832
Paramedic Certification

Pilgrim, Alexander Ft Lauderdale FL 33330

Safety First! - Basic Entertainment Safety
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL
Safety First! - Biological Hazards

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL
Safety First! - Chemical Protection

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL
Safety First! - Compressed Gases

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL

34276

34276

34276

34276

Phone 1

Special Certification List

Phone 2

9/15/2023

(954) 615-7533 (225) 284-2895 specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

(407) 648-1867

(954) 325-2848

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

Safety First! - Confined Space/Small Space Awareness

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL

34276

(941) 809-1981

Safety First! - COVID-19 Guidelines for Preventing Exposure

Banich, Marc Palmetto GA
Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL
Safety First! - Electrical Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL
Safety First! - Ergonomics

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL

30268
34276

34276

34276

Safety First! - Fall Prevention and Protection

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL
Safety First! - Firearms Safety

Clarke, Craig Sarasota FL

34276

34276

(626) 345-1323
(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(407) 421-2168

(310) 897-8512

Expiration
Email Date
andy@orlandospfx.com
apilgrim1985@gmail.com 12/1/2024

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

nicespfx@gmail.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com

craig@clarkecam.com
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Phone:

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name
Safety First!

Clarke, Craig
Safety First!
Clarke, Craig
Safety First!
Clarke, Craig
Safety First!
Clarke, Craig
Safety First!
Clarke, Craig
Safety First!
Clarke, Craig
Safety First!

Clarke, Craig

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312

305-594-8585

City
- Hand and Power Tools

Sarasota

State Zip

FL 34276

Phone 1

(941) 809-1981

- Hazard Communication: Workplace Chemicals

Sarasota

FL 34276

(941) 809-1981

Special Certification List

Phone 2

Email

craig@clarkecam.

craig@clarkecam.

- Hazard Identification and Safety - Completed all Mini-Courses

Sarasota

- Noise Exposure
Sarasota

- Rigging Safety
Sarasota

- Scaffold Safety
Sarasota

- Welding and Cutting

Sarasota

FL 34276
FL 34276
FL 34276
FL 34276
FL 34276

Safety Passport - A: General Safety/IIPP

Banich, Marc
Brock, Jeremy
Caban, Robert
Clarke, Craig

Harvey, Joshua

Montefusco, Vincent

Pina, Marcela
Roberts II, James

Speed, Kenneth

Safety Passport - A2: Environmental Safety/IIPP

Banich, Marc

Palmetto
Clermont
Biscayne Park
Sarasota

Fort Lauderdale
Spring Hill
Kissimmee
Winter Garden

Homestead

Palmetto

GA 30268
FL 34711
FL 33161
FL 34276
FL 33312
FL 34609
FL 34741
FL 34787
FL 33030

GA 30268

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(941) 809-1981

(626) 345-1323
(352) 702-7014
(305) 297-3447
(941) 809-1981
(954) 816-8790
(805) 220-8163
(786) 502-7993
(407) 468-6399

(954) 615-7533 (225) 284-2895 specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

(310) 897-8512

craig@clarkecam.

craig@clarkecam.

craig@clarkecam.

craig@clarkecam.

craig@clarkecam.

9/15/2023

com

com

com

com

com

com

com

nicespfx@gmail.com

brockspfx@gmail.

com

rcla@bellsouth.net

craig@clarkecam.

jmh125josh@gmail.com

vmontefusco@gmail.com

com

pinafxs@gmail.com

jrix56@gmail.com

(626) 345-1323 (310) 897-8512 nicespfx@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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Name
Caban, Robert

Clarke, Craig
Harvey, Joshua
Montefusco, Vincent
Pina, Marcela
Roberts II, James

Speed, Kenneth

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List

City

Biscayne Park
Sarasota

Fort Lauderdale
Spring Hill
Kissimmee
Winter Garden

Homestead

State Zip
FL 33161
FL 34276
FL 33312
FL 34609
FL 34741
FL 34787
FL 33030

Safety Passport - B: Boom/Scissor Lift/Crib.

Banich, Marc
Montefusco, Vincent

Roberts II, James

Palmetto
Spring Hill

Winter Garden

GA
FL
FL

30268
34609
34787

Phone 1
(305) 297-3447

(941) 809-1981
(954) 816-8790
(805) 220-8163
(786) 502-7993
(407) 468-6399
(954) 615-7533

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

Safety Passport - C19 - COVID-19 Prevention Training

Brock, Jeremy
Caban, Robert
Clarke, Craig
Montefusco, Vincent
Roberts II, James

Speed, Kenneth

Safety Passport - D: Fall Protection

Banich, Marc
Montefusco, Vincent

Roberts II, James

Clermont
Biscayne Park
Sarasota
Spring Hill
Winter Garden

Homestead

Palmetto
Spring Hill

Winter Garden

FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL

GA
FL
FL

Safety Passport - E: Hand & Power Tools

Banich, Marc
Montefusco, Vincent

Roberts II, James

Palmetto
Spring Hill

Winter Garden

GA
FL
FL

34711
33161
34276
34609
34787
33030

30268
34609
34787

30268
34609
34787

(352) 702-7014
(305) 297-3447
(941) 809-1981
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399
(954) 615-7533

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

Phone 2

(225) 284-2895

(310) 897-8512

(225) 284-2895

(310) 897-8512

(310) 897-8512

9/15/2023

Email
rcla@bellsouth.net

craig@clarkecam.com
jmh125josh@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com
pinafxs@gmail.com
jrfx56@gmail.com

specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

brockspfx@gmail.com
rcla@bellsouth.net
craig@clarkecam.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com
jrfx56@gmail.com

specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrix56@gmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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3780 SW 30th Ave

Fax: 954-440-3362

Name

Banich, Marc

Montefusco, Vincent

I.A.T.S.E. Local 477

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585

Special Certification List

Safety Passport - G: Scaffold Use

Banich, Marc

Montefusco, Vincent

City State Zip
Safety Passport - E2: Fire Extinguisher Safety
Palmetto GA 30268
Spring Hill FL 34609
Palmetto GA 30268
Spring Hill FL 34609
Winter Garden FL 34787

Roberts II, James

Safety Passport - HP1:
Banich, Marc

Harvey, Joshua

Montefusco, Vincent

Pina, Marcela

Safety Passport - HP2:
Banich, Marc

Caban, Robert

Clarke, Craig

Roberts II, James

Speed, Kenneth

Harassment Protection 1

Palmetto GA 30268
Fort Lauderdale FL 33312
Spring Hill FL 34609
Kissimmee FL 34741

Harassment Protection 2

Safety Passport - I: Respiratory Protection

Banich, Marc
Montefusco, Vincent

Roberts II, James

Safety Passport - J: Welding & Cutting

Banich, Marc
Montefusco, Vincent

Roberts II, James

Palmetto GA 30268
Biscayne Park FL 33161
Sarasota FL 34276
Winter Garden FL 34787
Homestead FL 33030
Palmetto GA 30268
Spring Hill FL 34609
Winter Garden FL 34787
Palmetto GA 30268
Spring Hill FL 34609
Winter Garden FL 34787

Phone 1

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

(626) 345-1323
(954) 816-8790
(805) 220-8163
(786) 502-7993

(626) 345-1323
(305) 297-3447
(941) 809-1981
(407) 468-6399
(954) 615-7533

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

Phone 2

(310) 897-8512

(310) 897-8512

(310) 897-8512

(310) 897-8512

(225) 284-2895

(310) 897-8512

(310) 897-8512

9/15/2023

Email

nicespfx@gmail.com

vmontefusco@gmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
jmh125josh@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

pinafxs@gmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
rcla@bellsouth.net
craig@clarkecam.com
jrix56@gmail.com

specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrix56@gmail.com

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Name City State Zip
Safety Passport - K: Noise Exposure

Banich, Marc Palmetto GA 30268
Montefusco, Vincent Spring Hill FL 34609
Roberts II, James Winter Garden FL 34787
Safety Passport - L: Confined Spaces

Banich, Marc Palmetto GA 30268
Montefusco, Vincent Spring Hill FL 34609
Roberts II, James Winter Garden FL 34787
Safety Passport - M: Lockout/Tagout

Montefusco, Vincent Spring Hill FL 34609
Roberts II, James Winter Garden FL 34787

Phone 1

Special Certification List

Phone 2

Email

(626) 345-1323 (310) 897-8512 nicespfx@gmail.com

(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

Safety Passport - N: Compressed Gas/Fuel Cylinders

Banich, Marc Palmetto GA
Montefusco, Vincent Spring Hill FL
Roberts II, James Winter Garden FL

Safety Passport - P: Hazard Communication

Banich, Marc Palmetto GA
Montefusco, Vincent Spring Hill FL
Roberts II, James Winter Garden FL

30268
34609
34787

30268
34609
34787

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

(626) 345-1323
(805) 220-8163
(407) 468-6399

Safety Passport - P2: Hazard Communication and the GHS

Roberts II, James Winter Garden FL
Safety Passport - R: Rigging Safety
Montefusco, Vincent Spring Hill FL
State and Federal Explosives Licenses
Nicholls Jr., Andrew Orlando FL

Roberts II, James Winter Garden FL

34787

34609

32832
34787

(407) 468-6399

(805) 220-8163

(407) 648-1867
(407) 468-6399

(310) 897-8512

(310) 897-8512

(310) 897-8512

(407) 421-2168

vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

nicespfx@gmail.com
vmontefusco@gmail.com

jrix56@gmail.com

jrfix56@gmail.com

vmontefusco@gmail.com

andy@orlandospfx.com

jrfx56@gmail.com

9/15/2023

Expiration
Date
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I.A.T.S.E. Local 477
3780 SW 30th Ave

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33312
Phone: 305-594-8585
Fax: 954-440-3362

Special Certification List 9/15/2023

Name City State Zip Phonel Phone 2 Email
U.S. Coast Guard - Operator of Uninspected Passenger Vessels

Speed, Kenneth Homestead FL 33030 (954) 615-7533 (225) 284-2895 specialeffectsunplugged@hotmail.com

User of Explosives - Federal Explosives License/Permit
Montefusco, Vincent Spring Hill FL 34609 (805) 220-8163

vmontefusco@gmail.com
User of Explosives - State of Florida Explosives License

Montefusco, Vincent Spring Hill FL 34609 (805) 220-8163 vmontefusco@gmail.com

Expiration
Date

8/26/2025

9/30/2023
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